www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2008Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
HD SERIES TAPE LIGHT
24V Standard Grade HD
STLHD SERIES QUICK SPECS
VOLTAGE 24V
WATTAGE 2.19W / ft
LUMENS Up to 235Lm / ft
CCT OPTIONS 2700K / 3000K / 3500K / 4000K / 5000K

www.AmericanLighting.com ©2020 American Lighting Inc.  REV.2008Sales@AmericanLighting.com | Denver, CO | 800.880.1180
TRULUX / HD SERIES / STLHD
STLHD SERIES ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM NUMBER VOLTAGE CCT LENGTH LUMENS / FT WATTAGE / FT IP RATING CRI CUTTING MAX RUN
STLHD-UWW-16 24V 2700K 16.4 ft 200Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-UWW-CC 24V 2700K Custom Cut* 200Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-WW-16 24V 3000K 16.4 ft 210Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-WW-CC 24V 3000K Custom Cut* 210Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-NW-16 24V 3500K 16.4 ft 220Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-NW-CC 24V 3500K Custom Cut* 220Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-WH-16 24V 4000K 16.4 ft 235Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-WH-CC 24V 4000K Custom Cut* 235Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-CW-16 24V 5000K 16.4 ft 230Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
STLHD-CW-CC 24V 5000K Custom Cut* 230Lm / ft 2.19W / ft IP54 90+ 2.46” (62.5mm) 16.4 ft
*Custom Cut Orders - Please Allow Up To 2-4 Weeks Order Processing & Delivery*
RECOMMENDED POWER SUPPLIES
ITEM NUMBER DESCRIPTION MAX / MIN LOAD INPUT VOLTAGE OUTPUT VOLTAGE DIMMABLE DIMENSIONS